Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: BARNARD CASTLE (Yellow)

BARNARD CASTLE GOLF CLUB

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Team

K. Wearmouth / A. Dobson
C. Macleod / R. Hinton

P. Tully / D. Lewis

A. Coulthard / J. Coulthard
S. Purdy / L. French

R. Reid / D. Hannah

K. Warnes / C. Lacey

R. Murray / T. Hutchinson
D. Broom / D. Houghton
N. Wilkinson / M. Cruddace
D. MURRAY / E. Bell

I. Graham / A. Simpson

J. Brookwell / A. Robinson
K. McManus / R. Perkins
G. Hunter / T. Sellers

I. Hoult / M. Forrester

N. Harmer / D. Ord

J. Matthews / R. Pipe

E. Clarke / N. Hallimond
D. McCann / M. Wells

D. Pinkney / J. Greensmith
T. Nicols / I. Cox

I. Weatherall / G. West

D. Taylor / L. Hall

Competition Result
Spring 4BBB Open (01/04/2023)

Points

53
52
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
45

45

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: BARNARD CASTLE (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos Team Points
25 G. Horner / P. Maddison 45
26 F. Lewis-Bynoe / A. Raine 45
27 L. Coombs / K. Sellers 45
28 A. Lowes / G. Patterson 44
29 T. Dolan / T. Dolan 44
30 D. Finlay / A. Hughes 44
31 A. Steel / A. Hall 44
32 C. Brown / K. Peers 44
33 M. Donnelly / C. Perry 44
34 C. Bilton / K. Elsender 44
35 P. Sanderson / G. Atkinson 44
36 N. Fletcher / P. Raine 44
37 R. Cruikshanks / P. Sweeney 43
38 P. Bicknell / I. Lynch 43
39 Z. Scott/S. Green 43
40 M. Hammond / D. Browne 43
41 K. Scott / G. Dawson 43
42 F. Bainbridge / R. Robson 43
43 J. Graham / S. Robinson 43
44 S. Ramshaw / N. Pindolia 42
45 C. Tallentire / R. Dominick 42
46 B. Conder/ J. Young 42
47 J. Purvis / S. Thompson 42
48 E. Mackie / R. Mackie 42
49 A. Kay / P. Young 41
50 A. Kelly / L. Robson 41
51 T. Hodge / P. Carson 41

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: BARNARD CASTLE (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos Team

52 A. Brown / G. New

53 M. Longstaff / D. Eltringham
54 D. Mann/C. Mann

55 S. Tuthill / P. Dawson

56 D. Crawford / M. Tyres
57 A. Cummins / G. Berry
58 J. Huscroft / C. Lawrie
59 M. Dunbobbin / J. Pike
60 D. Moses / T. Barker

61 A. Race / P. Race

62 R. McGreal / A. Nelson
63 R. Stockdale / R. Geddes
64 P. Philip / J. Young

65 W. Naunton / R. Gatenby
66 L. Daley / B. Longstaff
67 A. Howard / J. Payne

68 T. Dady / C. Woodhams
69 I. McKenna / D. Summerson
70 R. Law / J. Coyne

71 P. Murray / A. Murray

72 A. Barker / M. Dent

73 E. Dunbobbin / R. Archer
74 G. Metcalf / M. Tweddle

Points

41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
36
36
35
33
32
32
26

21

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: BARNARD CASTLE (Yellow)

Division 1

Pos Team Points

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

4 ClubV1 - Printed on 03/04/2023



BARNARD CASTLE GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis
Spring 4BBB Open on 01/04/2023

Player Name Handicap Hole

Division 1

David Mann 6 2 @ 18th
Craig Mann 11 2 @ 18th
Russell Perkins 9 2@ 3rd

Andrew Brown 19 2 @ 18th
Adrian R Lowes 9 2@ 11th
Richard Hinton 3 2@ 3rd

Stuart Tuthill 5 2@ 11th
lan Lynch 13 2@ 11th
Anthony Hughes 10 2@ 11th
Darren Eltringham 16 2@ 11th
Paul Murray 22 2 @ 8th

David Lewis 3 2 @ 18th
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